Event: 44

Place Name
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Tim Colson

Cam Sylvester
Michael Ross
Jacob Breuer
Taylor Alexander
Paul Comartin
Mathew Burpee
Daniel Pigeon
Mark Williams
Bill Chernia

2/12/2006 6:20:07 PM

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships

Organization

U of Western Ont
U of Western Ont
U of Toronto RC

U of Western Ont
E.L. Crossley HS
U of Western Ont
Ottawa RC

ESC Jean-Vanier
Unaffiliated

U of Western Ont

Time (min)

06:33.0
06:35.4
06:38.1
06:47.3
06:47.6
07:05.7
07:06.1
07:11.2
07:14.2
07:30.3

Sunday February 5, 2006

Results

MEDAL

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Senior B Men Lightweight
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