Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships Sunday February 5, 2006

Results

Event: 44 Senior B Men Lightweight

Place	e Name	Organization	Time (min)	MEDAL
1	Tim Colson	U of Western Ont	06:33.0	Gold
2	Cam Sylvester	U of Western Ont	06:35.4	Silver
3	Michael Ross	U of Toronto RC	06:38.1	Bronze
4	Jacob Breuer	U of Western Ont	06:47.3	
5	Taylor Alexander	E.L. Crossley HS	06:47.6	
6	Paul Comartin	U of Western Ont	07:05.7	
7	Mathew Burpee	Ottawa RC	07:06.1	
8	Daniel Pigeon	ÉSC Jean-Vanier	07:11.2	
9	Mark Williams	Unaffiliated	07:14.2	
10	Bill Chernia	U of Western Ont	07:30.3	

2/12/2006 6:20:07 PM Page 1 of 1